HC Timing - Live Timing - www.hctiming.com

Lillehammer Skiklub - Alpint

Session name / Discipline / Date

Rangeringsrenn Kvitfjell 05.02

Age class: Ul4

Ranking
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Live Timing powered by HC Timing

SG Competition Women

Ul4

Ul4

Ul4

Ul4

WOHLFEIL Liv Nele

BARTHEL Maria Warnes

EINEMO Leah

NORDLI Frida

2023-02-05 10:39:28

37.10 +0.00 1

LOST

LOST

69.32 +32.22 2

68.45 +0.00
31.35 +1791 2

6948 +1.03
8241 +13.96

82.76 +14.31
1344 +0.00 1

05.02.2023, 16:17
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